
Adult

Senior (60+)

Military

Junior (17-)

Weekday Only **

Couple/Family

Senior Couple

Add Golf Cart (Single)

Add Golf Cart (Couple/Family)

Add a related Junior to any membership:

              Ages 11-17

              Ages 10 & under

Non-Member

Member

Limited token-a-day

Each Additional

Family Member

Short Game Practice Area

(Non-Mem)

2025 3-Course

$1,200.00

$1,100.00

2025 3-Course

$475.00

$1,100.00

$295.00

$1,600.00

$1,500.00

$750.00

$1,150.00

$100.00

** Weekday Only Memberships valid Mon-Fri before 1:00.

       Not valid on holidays or for leagues, outings or tournaments.

$1,000.00 NA

FREE

2025 KMGA Membership Rates

2025 Driving Range Memberships

CURRENT MEMBER PROMOTIONS:

Red Arrow

$125.00

$100.00

$100.00

$75.00

$200.00

$150.00

NA

NA

$25.00

NA

FREE

Red Arrow

NA

NEW MEMBER PROMOTION:  
Purchase your 2025 KMGA Membership and use it to play the rest of 2024!

EARLY PURCHASE DISCOUNT:  

A current member who purchases before 12/30/24 may take: 

$50 off single or $100 off couple Regular rate or

$150 off single or $300 off couple Regular with cart rate.

(excludes Red Arrow, Golf Cart, Junior, Short Game, and Driving Range)

(valid only to current members as of 7/1/24)

ADDITIONAL BONUS 1:  
A current member who pays with cash or check before

12/30/24 will receive a gift certificate in the amount

of 3% of your membership payment!
(Not valid on credit/debit/gift card payments or other purchases.)  

(Gift Certificate valid for merchandise only.)

REFER A MEMBER:
A current member who refers a new member will

receive a $50 gift certificate!
(Excludes Red Arrow, Driving Range, and Short Game memberships.  

New member must not have been a 

member in 2022, 2023, or 2024.  See staff for further details)

ADDITIONAL BONUS 2:  

A current member who renews before 12/30/24 will 

receive a punch card valued up to $148!
(Punch card includes 4 - 9 hole rounds, 4 - 9 hole cart rentals, and 4 - range tokens.  

No substitutions or discounts.  Not transferable)

NA

NA

NA

$400.00

$250.00

$125.00

$75.00


