2025 KMGA Membership Rates

	2025 3-Course	Red Arrow
Adult	\$1,200.00	\$125.00
Senior (60+)	\$1,100.00	\$100.00
Military	\$1,100.00	\$100.00
Junior (17-)	\$295.00	\$75.00
Weekday Only **	\$1,000.00	NA
Couple/Family	\$1,600.00	\$200.00
Senior Couple	\$1,500.00	\$150.00
Add Golf Cart (Single)	\$750.00	NA
Add Golf Cart (Couple/Family)	\$1,150.00	NA
Add a related Junior to any membershi	р:	
Ages 11-17	\$100.00	\$25.00
Ages 10 & under	FREE	FREE

^{**} Weekday Only Memberships valid Mon-Fri before 1:00. Not valid on holidays or for leagues, outings or tournaments.

2025 Driving Range Memberships

	2025 3-Course	Red Arrow
Non-Member	\$475.00	NA
Member	\$400.00	NA
Limited token-a-day	\$250.00	NA
Each Additional Family Member	\$125.00	NA
Short Game Practice Area (Non-Mem)	\$75.00	NA

CURRENT MEMBER PROMOTIONS:

EARLY PURCHASE DISCOUNT:

A current member who purchases before 12/30/24 may take: \$50 off single or \$100 off couple Regular rate or \$150 off single or \$300 off couple Regular with cart rate.

(excludes Red Arrow, Golf Cart, Junior, Short Game, and Driving Range) (valid only to current members as of 7/1/24)

ADDITIONAL BONUS 1:

A current member who pays with cash or check before 12/30/24 will receive a gift certificate in the amount of 3% of your membership payment!

(Not valid on credit/debit/gift card payments or other purchases.)

(Gift Certificate valid for merchandise only.)

REFER A MEMBER:

A current member who refers a new member will receive a \$50 gift certificate!

(Excludes Red Arrow, Driving Range, and Short Game memberships. New member must not have been a member in 2022, 2023, or 2024. See staff for further details)

ADDITIONAL BONUS 2:

A current member who renews before 12/30/24 will receive a punch card valued up to \$148! (Punch card includes 4 - 9 hole rounds, 4 - 9 hole cart rentals, and 4 - range tokens. No substitutions or discounts. Not transferable)

NEW MEMBER PROMOTION:

Purchase your 2025 KMGA Membership and use it to play the rest of 2024!